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Figure 1. Using FindFiber mode to locate fibers —
patch panel to wall outlet

Fiber Links

Patch Panel

RO

SimpliFiber Pro E
me ter 1

' Figure 2. Using FindFiber mode to locate fibers -

patch panel to patch panel

Patch Panel

BEEEEnsnrEnEE -

I
E )
1D #7 ID #8




FLUKE

networks.

7 dttiid

i AL

(IR R fif A5 P A e IR T

W 7 oy SR AP 1, DT ]kt

B E R R B PR RE L 7= R
FH A Bt 5 25 1Y Visi Fault™ Visual R
Fault Locator "] #L7E2T R E (2 (VFL) CheckActive™

K12 W R 5 B 1] B B O 6 B K ) TEFRb 1 sk

P[5 4 I A B 3 B el
B IFHUAT AT R S 4R
s T e AR R T

WA EHE 2 RO 6576, (st
el 7 e e S LI b 1
A E I

VFL {8 2T 6 3000 6 U5 5 Bh A ko 45
WUECET IS E R, FErTHE BT
JCHEMT A R R AL EEDE R
DA 55 16 1 o . 1 A X 48 0 I 2F B
e, 7[5 2.5mm & 1.25mm RS (F]

FindFiber™
L 1D IRBIEIR

AR AR B AT LR LA ELLA
WO ICETPE R AE R AL
{55 E s | D IR #1-#8

P EHRFERESER iR, BbEEL, —A
BARN Sk RERORHMNK, FEH & IEETHR
A, ST RB R oL B S TRz windk
PTG UE R 55 9 UE SOk

EEIRGIIERAOY S IHI SIS

F B REIRMN K, THERET BRI TS
JRFOIIF R B o THE A I I S5 2R il
AFAE R — NI

V)36 H Bhil KR
WY -
181 S iR &

uss H

it ys 2.0 B EHE

SRl T HANREE R - TR AL

R ERDAETRE . AT EN Ll A A 4R
s - 5% . SimpliFiber Pro

fii 17 1000 4R

fiftfr ARG L £

FIE TR ZA T T HAMMRE R, 1
T T

AT PR HI OR B R A DR
DIATE R P e AERBIRME

AR R IR ) BRPE R D= g, B A
EETV ENUR0IE0E S Syl

" EAF 1000 ASMREE R, FERTLAH e/ | BRIt
LinkWare™ FLAT TR BB 13430 ‘

A9 N BHL L AR
Pt

AR IR e IS TR g il 2 ) 2%
Lilibh s S s RS ipasis
W 938 K (1490/1550nm)

g s ol D R O AU |

o XK MA

o MR 215 J AR LT

o FIIH 850/1300 Y e St Eh =2 T &
850nm Sz 1300nm HJ 5 2 K AhikETE

o FIIJH 1310/1550 JEIEMI & 1310nm K&
1550nm HI 63 R HTRETE s 7 1490
nm % 1625nm BYE K R ThER
T, ATEL A SMECICIR AT R 2R

o FIIH FindFiberm™ i | D Jei s iR
S 7 LB AT 2 11 AL B

o UEATTRINA, SRS LR & Ak

o [ BN EE R B MR 13 K

o fi# 47 1000 /IR 45 R

o SR 105K A7 SR I 25 S 4

o ZE SN ES ) L A B I T fE
BF B S AR M%TT

o LinkWarem HLAR IR 7 BRAK (2 m] FH ok
TIVESCRY . Heh B A AR As

FK T1450 7 ¥ A AR 06 IE T L&




FLUKE

networks.

SimpliFeber ProTEE#HEMER

Be FEmiEiR

SFPOWERMETER  |SimpliFiber Pro JEZhZ 1T

SFSINGLEMODESOORCE | SimpliFiber Pro 1310/1550 -G

FTK 1000 FEATCBERAENR L EAL: SimpliFiber Pro
JeIhEL . S EOCIR RATHER

FTK 1300 Z B TEMIA TR &: A& SimpliFiber Prd
JePEETE. 850/1300 ZHEIEE . VFL. FT120
JeAT B B (FiberViewer). 1Z3 1D G
(FindFiber™) B (B H#ERT , ST K LC MK AL &%

FTK1350 B CEF A . (OB ) 2 BOC8R 35 TE MR T B
. NE SimpliFiberPro JtBh=it, 850/1300
ZEOEIR. VFL. FT500 MUSDEET .6 (
Fiberlnspector Mini), ¥ 1D Y (FindFiber™).
fEHERS . ST I LC MG Bl s

FTK 1450 B TEEF W8 . e 7E TR e B e ik LA
W& SimpliFiber Pro JCEh=# 1. 850/1300 £ 1%
JGR . 1310/1550 HAECHE . VisiFault VFL.
FT500 JELT A4 2.5 (Fiberlnspector Mini).
P1/1~(2) FindFiber™ it 1D JEI R fEHERT . ST
5 LC iR E & NFC-Kit-Box JE4TiBHE &1

FTK 2000 RREDEAEISUE T AL N & SimpliFiberPro Jt2h
b, 1310/1550 HAICHR K fH 4

FindFiber™ —/I> FindFiber™ 1L | D Y&

FindFiber™-6 — &3 FindFiber™ 14 | D JEIR

GLD-FTK SimpliFiber Pro &M FrE &

SimpliFeber Pro Bt E 15 2

BE =it

NFK1-SMPLX-SC

62.5pm i LIEHELAEMIRE 1 (SC/SCx2); F# il
19 LRI 155 i

NFK1-SMPLX-LC

62.5um* LA RSN EF(SC/LC,LCILO);
P R 5 i 1

NFK1-SMPLX-ST

62.5um A LI G MR E I (SC/ST,ST/ST);
IR LR 155 v T

NFK2-SMPLX-SC

50pm L LA L BEMI £ 1(SCISC x 2) Rl
{5 FI AR 5 v

NFK2-SMPLX-LC

50pm . T L BERX £ 1 (SC/LC LC/LC);
SRl A LA 19 it 1T

NFK2-SMPLX-ST

soum - LA AE AT £ 1 (SC/ST,ST/ST) 7
il R i T

NFK3-SMPLX-SC

SM . T MEFRAEMIRE I (SC/SC x 2); 7 il
LA 5 i

NFK3-SMPLX-LC

SsM B LIEAERSIMNAE M (SC/ILC,LC/ILC) 7
il L R  i TT

NFK3-SMPLX-ST

SM L LA FL G & 1R (SC/ST, ST/ST) #F
il R i T

NFA-SC-SINGLE SC Al F #1938 Fic &%
NFA-LC-SINGLE LC RIS 193 B 7%
NFA-ST-SINGLE ST A B A& AL &%

— R HE

| Vit JEE Y TS : -10C £ 50C
figfrim & : -20C £ 50C

WG 95%(10C % 35 C)INEEFE . 75%(35C 2 40C)
RNEEFE . As2E<10C

TNIE CE, CSA, N10140, 1 RBUCHZE

R JChEF6.4 T x 3251 x 1.5 T (16.5 JEK x
8.0 JEK x 3.9 JEK)
MM/SM Jtik:5.6 51 x 3.2 51 x 1.6 °1 (14.28 J&
K ox 8.1 K x 4.1 JEK)

ESH JETEETT 11,53 71 (325 5¢) s MM/SM BOCTR: |
9.8 #t 7 (278 i)

ek & sc

IR S LED. 1310/1550FP:i0t s
FindFiber™ :1310 #t:

KRR 850,1300,1310,1550

TR (/) MM: = -20 dBm
SM:= -8 dBm

BB Y RV
(8 /1)

MM:7E 8 /N ZTW +/- 0.1 dB
SM: £ 8 /M Z A +/- 0.25 dB

(2 x AA IEC LR6)

MM PR 40 /N (JEAT)
(2x AA IEC LR6)
SV A 30 /M (HEAET)

(2 x AA IEC LR6)

FindFiber ™ Hiith 7% iy

80 /NF (ML 7Y )

FIhET
TR0 o +/-0.25 dB
BREES TE G By  FRAC SCIT B ay ; ] e WA T BT 7
G LC. ST. FC
ELSIEE S InGaAs
RS 850,1300,1310,1490,1550,1625
| D ER R 10 & -52 dBm 850,
1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625:10 £-60dBm1625,
(BRI 2 T 850 nm:+/- 0.2 dB; F1ZETEH 0 dBm £ -45 dBm
3 +/- 0.2 dB; B VEHl < -45 dBm b +/- 0.25
dB;1300 nm, 1310 nm, 1490 nm, 1550 nm, 1625
nm:+/- 0.1dB: ThZEJEH 0 dBm £ -55 dBm b
+/- 0.1 dB,PFJEH >0dBm & <-55dBm A
+-0.2dB
PR 0.01dB
BRI >50 /N (HEET)
PRzt 1000 S RE S h MR T 5%
AT TR B = USB




